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114 14 GIULIANI/CHIAPPONI 5.56 _.. ...117 22~.. ... PERAZZOjMON TA GNA -5~·56 

99 41 PARI SIjLORETI .5.57 . 
"" ...

86 ~..HA.RCHE SLNl/cEREDA . 5~58 
109 14 ERCOLAN I/BRU SCHI 5.58 
49 33 BELLOI/ CIU SA 5.59 
53 33 CAREDDAjVILLA SANTA 5.59 
85 41 DE IANAjMARONGIU 6.00 
77 15 ADDI SfoHUR:\ 6.01 
83 41 PORCUjFRA.NCE SCO 6.02 
57 33 PINATO/ Sl\1'rNA 6.05 
89 4,1 M.:~RCHI Stl CERIANI 6.05 
105 23 BERGAMASCHljTAGLIORETTI 6 .. 05 
75 15 B ORTCLO'TTljBORTOLOTTI 6.06 
108 23 D'AQUIL/lcASULA 6 008 
118 22 DE SSOLIS/ SPAND 6.11 
21 14 BEAUDOIN/BOUTTAZ 6.12 
106 23 RICCOBONO/MILELLA 

' ( 6.12 
130 12 PELLEGRINI/DEw\NNAS 6012 
28 42 GARBETTA/HENEGHETTI 6 .. 13 .
87 41 RO!'1BOLOTTI/HARELLI 6.13 • 

,110 14 FR~TTINI,PITTALIS 6.13 
38 25 CICOGNINI/COPPA 6.14 
74 1 5 CUGGI/GUCCI 6.16 
125 13 BOI/BOI 6.16 
50 33 BASAGNI/BERTAZZOLI 6.17 
61 1 5 CICCONI/BARLASSINA 6.17 
69 1 5 MELON I/VERCEDI S 6.19 
32 42 ARRU/DEIANA 6.21 
98 32 POGGI/PI TTi\1I S 6.21 
134 12 MATACENA/MECHI 6 .. 21 
56 33 CIOFFI/CmOFFI 6 .. 23 
55 33 PIERINI/ROl'1BI 6.21­
101 23 SCHAER/DEMIERRE 6.24 
36 34 TOSCAjBOSURGI 6.25 
67 15 FREN/C.I:.SANOVA 6.25 
94 41 RP.IMONDI/M<\REN CHI 6.25 
19 15 PALLAN CAjAUDIBERT 6 .. 26 
116 22 "BIVAR "/VINCENZI 6.27 
120 21 AMl\TORI/FLORIS 6.27 
72 15 SARZANO/TOlvfivIA SINO 6.29 
119 22 NOELI SCUCURGIA 6.29 
97 32 PERANI/ELIA 6.30 
43 25 CU SINi",. '1'11 IICI CK Il 6.32 



segue P. s. "Autosprint" 

58 33 
95 24­
54 33 
84 't1 
59 33 
63 15 
127 1 3 
112 14 
1 13 
82 41 
128 13 
126 13 
136 1<1­
33 41 
121 21 
132 12 
68 15 
90 21 
25 lJ.2 
47 25 

COl<NO/PIOVl',NO 6.33 
AMB IVE RO/BACCO 6.36 
Zl\l'V1BELLI/ SANTORI 6.37 
DEMARCO/PALMIOTTA 6.37 
ESTE/RUDAZ 6.38 
CURTOL/ CURTCL 6 .. 38 
MAN CA! CARTA 6038 
DI BUONO!RUI SI 6.40 
ADDATI!.-\ROLDI 6.40 
ROSSI/DI ROCCA 6.45 
FRA.T'TINI! CORTI 6 ..45 
SORBAI I 6.46 
p"\Lì'1AI"\VCRIO 6 .. 48 
DI LIBETO/DELLA VEDOVA 6 .. 49 
LENZI/GERBI 7.30 
PETTINARO/DEIDDA 7.40 
MADRAU/FRESU 8.02' 
BONETTO/DI-DONATe 11 ..43 
BONZO/LC:PES 12 .. 38 
CAPPELLI/BACINO 13 .. 15 

---------------­
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• 

PROVA 

42 

25 

15 

25 

42 

15 

34 

15 

1 5 

1 5 

15 

34 

25 

43 

34 

25 

25 

42 

25 

25 

15 

15 

42 

15 

42 

43 

23 

1 5 

41 

25 

41 

/1- 1 

15 

41 

25 

23 

14· 
15 

33 

15 

41 

+2 

14 


Sf'ECL\LE "[,1\ o CC. Sfì.RDEGNAn ­

VERINI/rvrANNUCCI 

ORIvlEZZAN 01 :t RUDY !I 

CERRé\.TO/GUI ZZf.\.RDI 

LORENZELLI/TUCCINI 


CCATO/ROGGlù 

CCl"IINI/DEMATTIO 

Tt..UFER/ SARTORETTC 

QUACIARl/cRSETTI 

BRUSCHI/C:,SADEI 

BALZc'\NCjGRIVi\, 

HASIAj~~;I SU 

n3 Ir-B E/KRI S S tI 

MOLINARI/Z\LLO 

HONTALDO/pOZZI 

LùEDERACH/ SIGGEN 

ilNICO "/DALBEN 

ZO SGjBICN"">Z 

HATTIAZZO/LASCHI 

NCBE PJ.\. SCCiI'EYRANC 

CAPPELLI/BACINO 

PERSICO/I~JZZETTC 
CA1'PEL L l/BAReNE 

BCNZO/LOFE S 

H.ARTINI/H./i.RTINI 

CAR:\N CIISALDARIN I 

CCDOGNELLI/UTENTI 

BE RETTA/VI Tl\LI 

PONS/PINTC 

SORIANO/ SINONETTI 

SAPORTI/ SGATTI 

LORENZINI/REALE 

Hf,RCHI SAICEI\Ii·\N l' 

ADD I S/HURi\ 

l1l\RC!iE SINI/CEREDl\~ 

Zf\NETTI/ SG1\HBUZZI 

DEL ZOPPCjJ3ARTGLICH 

GIULL\N 1/CHIAPI)CNI 
f.JVIENDCLA/HA SCL:, 

PINATO/SANN!\ 

BORTOLOT~TI/BCRTOLGTTI 
RmmOLOTTI/I'LÌ\RELL I 

GARBETTA/MENEGHETTI 

BEl\UDOIN/BCUTTAZ 


ToI .. 15 .. 00 

15 .. 00 
15.20 
15.32 

15 .. 52 

15 .. 52 

15.55 
16 .. 05 
16.08 
16.09 
16.10 
16.13 
16" 14 

16 .. 14 

16.19 

16 .. 27 

16.28 

16.30 
16.37 
16.37 
16.37 
16.39 
16.44 
16.46 
16.50 
17 .. 00 
17.09 
17.11 
17 .. 13 
17.15 
17.21 
17.25 
17.27 
17.29 
17.31 
17.35 
17.35 
17 .. 36 
17.39 

.1704-1· 
17.46 
17 .. ·1j,8 

17 .. 52 

17.53 

07020 Porto C .. rvo. Costa Smeralda. Sardegna. !talla • Telefono (0189) ~507 
o/ " 
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83 41 PCRCU/FRtJ~CESCO 17 .. 5/1· 

100 23 ZORZATO/BARELLC 17.54 
109 14 ERCOLAN-r/BRUsèHI 17 .. 54 

69 15 MELONI/VERDEDIS 17.55 

58 33 CORNO/PIOVANO 17.57 
61 15 ClcceNI/BARLASSINA 17.58 

105 23 BERGAHASCHI/TAGLICRETTI 17 .. 58 

53 33 CAREDDA/VILLA Si':..NT.\ 18.07 

54 33 Zi\l1BELLI/ SANTCRI 18.11 

32 42 ARRU/DEIANA 18.18 

19 15 PALLANCA/ AUDIBERT 18.21 

43 25 CU SIN i\TI/'è CICK Il 18.21 

49 33 BELLCI/CIUSf\ 18.3C 

94 41 Rf\.H10NDI/MARENGHI 18.31 

7-'\­ 15 GUCCI/GUCCI 18.36 

111 14 CANU/GALLU 18.39 

121 21 LENZI/GERBI 18.40 

56 33 CIOFFI/CIOFFI 18$41 

134 12 Hl\Ti";CENA/HECHI 18.46 

110 14 F::Q\TT INI/P I l'TAL I S 18.51 

106 23 RI CCOBONe/fU LELLA 18.53 

97 32 PEYRi\N l/EL Iù 18 .. 56 

101 23 SCHAER/DEHIERRE 18.58 

127 13 MANCA/CARTA 18.58 

118 22 DESSCLIS/SPANU· 19.00 

55 33 PIERINI/TROMBI 19.01 

36 34 TCSCA/BCSURGI, 19.06 

130 12 PELLEGRINI/DEC~{NAS 19.07 

67 15 FREN/CASANGVt. 19.11 
82 41 RC SSI/DI2X.CCCii 19.15 
117 22 ?ER,'\ZZC/HGNTAGNA 19.20 
120 21 Al'1ùTCRI/FLOIUS 19 .. 21 

72 15 SARZANO/TCHf\SINO 19 .. 24 

63 15 CURTOL/ CURTCL 19 .. 28 

38 25 CICCGNINI/COP;fA 19.29 

132 12 PETTINARO/DEIDDù 19.35 
119 22 NCEL/ SCUCURGIA _ 19.36 

95 24 i\I1B IVE RO/ BI, ccc 19.37 
116 22 HBIVAR n/VINCENZI 190-10 

90 21 BONETTO/DI DONATO 19.47 

59 33 ESTE/RUDAZ 19.54 
126 13 SGRBA/GOI 19 .. 57 

84 41 DE MARCC/PALMIOTTA - - 20.13 

125 13 
' , 

BCI/BOI .. 20.14 

26 42 FRi\NCONE/FR,'\.NCCNE 20 .. 17 

136 14 PALMA/AVORIO 20.39 



segue P.S. "M. CC. Sardegna" 

112 14 DI BUONO/RUI SI 20.41 

124 13 ADDATI/AROLDI 20.47 

85 41 DEIANA/MARONGIU 20.59 

128 13 FRATTINI/CORTI 21.13 

33 41 DI LIBERTO/DELLA VEDOVA 21.25 

68 15 MADRAU/FRESU 23.35 

93 41 AIOLFI/CORTIMIGLIA 24.21 

98 32 POGGI/PITTALIS 29.47 

24 43 FORTUNATI/FERRARIATO 35.51 

50 33 BASAGNI/BERTAZZOLI 1.25.13 


07020 Porto Cerilo, Costa Smeralda, Sardegna, Italia • Telefono (07891 92507 


Telex: Italia 79037 Go,me . Telegrammi: CO$tasmeralda Portocervo 




PROVA SPECIALE nCONRERC" - T.I. 3'15'" 

N.gara Gr!él. EQUIPl\GGIG TElvrPO 
• 

1 

3 

6 

7 


40 

8 


47 

76 


9 

11 

65 

12 

26 

''r8 
79 

10 

27 

39 

44 

64 

15 

29 

25 

70 

71 

73 

102 

~1 

23 

46 

53 

103 

21 

57 

75 

89 

105 

109 

32 


42 

25 

25 


IO, 

15 

25 

34 , , 


25 

15 

34 

·1-2 

1 5 

15, 


1 

3/J.. 

//.2 
 .,
25 

25 

15 

1:}3 

/j·2 

42 

15 

15 

15 

23 

25 

43 

25 

33 

23 

14 

33 

15 

41 

23 

14 

42 


VERIN I/HANNU CCI 
ORNE ZZAN C/RUDY 
LORENZELLI/TUCCINI 
CERRATC/GUIZZARDI 
llNICC "/DAL 3EN 
!lB BIP 'I/IlKRISSII 
CAPPELLI/R\CINC 
BALZi1.NCj GRIVA 
TAUFER/ SAR.TORE'I'TG_ 
CE CCATO/Re)GGI!J. 
CCNnn/PEIvIATTIC 
QUACIARI)CRSETTI 
FR.>\NCCNE/FRl\NQONE 
J:1CLINl\RI/ZALLC' 
PERSICO/MUZZETTO 
LAEDERACH!SIGGEN 
VLi\TTIAZZC/tiATTI 
NCDERi\.S CC/PE IW:illfC 
ZGSC/BIONAZ .' . 
NAR':' IN IjHARTIN I 
i10NTi\LTO/FCZZI 
CARi":.N CII Sil.LDARIN I 
BCNZO/L'J?EZ 
PCNS/PINTO 
CAPPELLI/Bi\lWNE 
l'1i-\SI.'/PI SU 
DEL ZOPPC/BARTCLICH 
SAPCRITI/SGATTI 
CODOGNELJ.JljUTENTI 
ZANETTI/ SGiu'1BUZZI 
Cl\P-EDDA/VILLA.8..:-lliT:\ 
BE RETTA/VI TAL I 
BEAUDOIN/BCUTT,,\Z 
PINJ\TO/SANNf\ 
BORTOLCTl'IjBCRTCLOTTI 
MARCHISA/CERl[ANI 
BE RGAlVIA SCHI!T4\GL I O ~TT I 
ERCOLI\N l/BRUSCHI' 
ARRU/DPI/J'J"i\ - ­

3.19 

3.22 

3.31 

3 o 31 

3.32 

3.34 

3.35 

3.35 

3.36 

3.36 

3 .. 36 

3.37 
3.3T 
3.38 

.3.39 

3.10 
3.40 

3.·'}1 

3 .. 42 

3.43, 

3.45 . 
3.1-5 
3.-1-7 
3.47 
3."17 
3.47 
3.48 
3.51 

3 .. 51 

3.54 
3.5/1­
3.54 

3056 

3.57 
3.57 
3.58 
3.58' 
3.59 
4,,00 

07020 Porto CeNO. Costa Smeralda. Sardegna. Italia • Telefono (0789) 9251:17 

Telex; Italia 79037 Cosme • Telegrammi: Costasmeralda l'ortocervo 



91 41 

93 ,11 

86 41 

88 -1-1 

43 25 

61 15 

55 33. 

81 15 

38 25 

58 33 

19 15. 

69 15 < 


100 23 

36 34 : 

56 33 

77 15 

9li- /j. 1 

97 32 

28 42 

111 14 " 

72 15 

130 12 

101 23 

118 22 

49 33 

83 11 

121 21 

67 15 

106 23 

71 15 

127 13 

110 14 

98 32 

120 21 

116 22 
 < 

87 /1- 1 

119 22 

117 22 

111- 1..l 

134 12 

63 15. 

y} 33 , 

82 ·1-1 

85 41 

8ll- i}.1 

132 12 


SORV,.No/ SU10NETI 
AIOL FIICO RTIHIL IA 

'·HARCHE SIN I/CEREDA 
LORENZINI/REALE 
CUSINA']:'IjnçJ:.K" 
CI CCONI/BARLASSINA 
PIERINI/TROMBI 
AI\1ENDOLA/MASCIA 
CICOGNINI/COPPA 
CC RNO/P IOVANO 
PALLANCA/ AUDIBERT. 
MELONI/VERCEDIS 
ZORZATO/BARELLO 
TOSCA/BCSURGI 
CIOFFI/CIOFFI 
ADDIS/HURA 
RAIMONDI/HARENGHI 
PEIRi-\NI/ELIA 
GARBETTA/MENE GHETTI 
Cl\NU/GALLU 
SARZANO/ TOHASINO 
PELLEGRINI/DE CANNAS 
SCAER/DEHIERRE 
DESSCLIS/SPfì.NU 
BELLCI/CIUSA 
PORCU/FRANCE SCO 
LENZI/GERBI 
FREN/Cì\SANOVA 
RI CCOBCNO/l'1ILELLA 
GUCCI/GUCCI 
i>L'L\fCA/CARTA 
FRATTINI/PITI'ALI S 
POGGI/PITTALIS 
AlvIATC RI/ FLORI S 
BIVAR/VINCENZI 
ROMBOLOTTI/MARELLI 
NCEL/ SCUGURGIA 
PERAZZO/MONTAGNA 
GIUL VIN l/CAP?ON I 
lvIATACENA/MECHI 
CURTOL/CURTOL 
ZAHBELLI/SANTORI 
ROSSI/DI ROCCA 
DEIANA/MARONGIU 
DE HARCO/PALl'1IOTTA 
PETTINARO/DEIDDA 

4.(;1 
4.01 
'1.02 
4.02 
/1-,03. 
4.0/1· 
4.06 
4.06 
1'..07 
4.07 
4.08 
4.08 
4.08 
4.09 
4.10 
4.10 
4.10 
4.10 
4.11 
4.11 
4.13 
4.13 
":!-.14 
4.14 
1,15 
4.15 
4.15 

'1.• 16 

4.16 

'1.17 

4.17 
4.18 
4.18 

,1.20 

,:']..22 

'+.24 
4.24 
4.25 
/t.26 
4.27 
/\-.28 

4 .. 29 

4.29 

-+ .. 29 

4.30 
4.30 

./. 

http:DESSCLIS/SPf�.NU


segue P.S .. IICONRERC" 

125 13 BCI/BOI /1,.31 

90 21 BCNETTO/DI DONATO l't-. 32 

126 13 SORBA/GOI /1-.32 

59 33 ESTE/RUDAX 4.33 

95 2:1- l\MBIVERC/Bl\CCC 4 .. 3l~ 


33 1~1 DI LIBERTC/DELLlì. VEDeVA ·}.38

112 14 DI BUCNC/RUISI ,1.'1-9 

136 1'l PALM.;-VAVC RIC 1.19 

128 13 FR.c'\TTIN '!- .. }9 

12/~ 13 ADD!lTI/ARCLDI 5.00 

68 15 YJl\DRl\U/FRESU 5.29 


om20 Porto Cervo, Costa Smeralda, Sardegna, Italia • Telefono [07891 92507 


Talex' Italia 79037 Cosma ' Telegrammi; C03tasmaralda Portoearvo 




1.... 11PROVA SPECIALE "OPEL T.I. 6'40 11 

1 42 VERINI/MANNUCCI 	 7.31 
3 25 CRIvIE ZZA1\I 0/RUDY 	 7. 57 
7 15 CE RRl\TC/GU I ZZl'I.RDI 	 8.05 
65 15 COMINI/DE Vl1\TTIO 	 8.17 
26 Il2 FRANCONE/FRANCeNE 	 8.19 
40 25 IINICCII/DAL BEN 	 8.19 
10 3"1 LAEDBRACH!SIGEN 	 8.2C 
9 ]/1- TAUFER/ S.ARTCRETTù 	 8.21 
14 11-2 CECCATC/ROGGIA 	 8.23 
73 15 MASIA/PISU 	 8.23 
71 15 C!c\PPELLI/BARCNE .. 	 8,,24 
48 25 MOLINARI/ZALLC 	 8.25 
8 34 "BIP BIP"/"CRISSH 	 8.26 
1 5 43 MONTALDO/POZZI 	 8,,26 
6 25 LO REN ZELL I/TU CCINI 	 8.27 
79 1 5 PERSICO!HUZZETTC ..... 8.27 
76 15 BALZANO!GRIVA 	 8.28 
39 25 NOBERASCO/PEI~\NG 	 8.30 
:1-7 25 CAPPELLI/Bf\CINO 	 8.3CJ 
12 15 QUACIARI/ORSE~TI. 	 8.32 
.1-:1- 25 ZO SO/B ICNAZ 	 8.34 
102 23 	 DEL ZCPPO/BARTCLICH 8.35 
61- 1 5 :MiI.RTIN I/I1/i.::rrnr I 	 8.39 
25 11-2 BCN ZO/LCPE Z 	 8.4C 
89 . t 1 t11\.RCHI SAICERlj\NI· 8.1O 

23 13 CODCGNELLI/UTENTI 8.47 

103 23 BEP~TTA/VI'I\ALI 8.'l7 

114 14 GIULlùNI/CHIAPPONI 8.50 

29 42 CAR.l\N CIISALDARINT 8.5/} 

-16 25 ZANETTI/SGAl~UZZI 8.5't 

109 14 ERCOLi\N I/BRU.SCHI 8.55 

91 :t 1 SORIANO/ SHlONET'rI 8.56 

53 33 CAREDDA/VILLAS1\NTA 8.58 

57 33 PINATO/ SANNl\ 8.59 

86 11 MARCHE SIN l/CE RE DA 9.C2 

58 33 CORNO/P IOVJ\NO 9.05 

27 42 MATTII"zzojL\.sCHI 9.06 

70 15 PONS/PINTO ," 9.06 


.. 	 77 15 ADDIS/MURi\, 9.06 
75 15 BOR·TOLCTTI/BORTCLOTTI .. 9.06 ' . 
41 25 SAPORIrI/SGATTI 9.07 

01020 Porto Cervo. Costa Smeralda. Sarde\lna. Italia • Telefono (0189) 92507 

./ o. 
Telex: Itali" 79037 Cosme - Telegrammi: CO$tasmerelda Portocervo 



69 15 MELONI/VERCEDI S 9.07 
93 41 ~IOLFI/CORTIMILIA 9.08 
105 23 BEFGAl'1iì.SCHI/TAGLIORE'!:'TI .- 9.08 
111 14 CANU/GALLU 9.08 
81 1 5 AMENDOLA/I'1.ASCIA 9.09 
36 31\- TOSCA/BOSURGI 9.10 
49 33 BELLOI/CIUSA 9.10 
88 41 LOREN ZIN l/REALE 9.11 
100 23 ZORZATO/BARELLO 9.12 
87 41 ROHBOLOTTI/MARELLI 9.16 . 
72 15 SARZANO/TOMASINO 9.16 
106 23 RI CCOBONO/IHLELLA 9.19 
110 14 FRATTINI/PITTALIS 9.20 
55 33 PIERINI/TROMBI 9.2,1­
61 15 CICCONO/BARLA SSINA 9.25 
83 41 PO RCU/ FRl\N CE SCO 9.27 
32 !1r2 ARRU/DEIANA 9.28 
85 !1r1 DEIAN A/1'1ARONGIU 9.30 
101 23 SCAER3DE MIERRE 9.30 
94 1-1 RAH10NDI/M1\RENGHI 9.31 
118 22 DESSOLIS.SPANU 9.33 
97 32 PE IR.Ai\}' l/EL Il.. 9.34 
130 12 PELLEGRINI/DE w~{NAS 9.35 
21 1/1- BEAUDOIN/BOUTTAZ 9.36 
117 22 PERAZZO/MONTAGNA 9.36 
43 25 CU SINATI/ il CI KIl 9.39 
67 15 FREN/CA SAN OVA 9 .. 40 
38 25 CICOGNINI/COFFl\ 9.42 
1.21 21 LENZI/GERBI 9.43 
98 32 POGGI/PITTALI S 9.43 
119 22 NOEI,j SCUCURGIA 9.48 
125 13 BOI/BOI 9.48 
120 21 lu\1ATCRI/FLORI S 9.49 
19 15 PALLA1\l CA/AUDIBERT 9.50 
56 33 CIOFFI/ CIOFFI 9.51 
127 13 rvIANCA/CARTA . 9.51 
132 12 PETTINARO/DEIDDA 9.51 
74 15 GUCCI/GUCCI 9.52 
134 12 MATACENA/MECHI 9.52 
28 42 GARBETTA/HENEGHETTI 10.02 
126 13 SORBA/GOI 10.02 
95 2/l .AMBIVERO/BACCO 10.03 
63 15 CURTOL/CURTOL 10.05 
136 14 PALMA/AVORIO 10.10 
59 33 ESTER/RUDAZ 10 0 15 
54 33 ZAMBELLI/SANTORI 10.22 

'li • 



.§..egy;e 

84 
112 
82 
90 
128 
116 
33 

, 68 

P.S. 

41 
14 
/n 
21 
13 
22 
41 
15 

"OPEL \I 

DE MARCO/PALHIOTTA 10 0 23 
DI BUONO/RUISI 10.30 
ROSSI/DI ROCCA 10.32 
BONETTO/DI DONATO 10.35 
FRATTINI/CORTI 10.11 
"B IVAR "/VINCEN ZI 11.08 
DI LIBERTO/DELLA VEDOVA 11.23 
M.l\DRAU/FRESU 11 .'''!-5 

0702Q Porto Cervo. Costa Smeralda. Sardegna. Italia • Telefono (0789) 92507 

Telex: Italia 79037 Cosme - Telegrammi: Costasmeralda PortooeniO 



1 42 

3 ?"
-..J 

7 1 5 

14 42 

40 25 


25
48 
58 
23 
10 
'\ ·'l 
t'<:;' 

26 
73 
103 
102 
91 
70 
76 
114 
27 
77 
29 
46 
89 
86 
88 

81 

" ~...)J 

43 

34 

15 

42 

15 

23 

23 

41 

1 5 

1 5 

14 

42 

1 5 

42 

25 

41 

41 

41 

1 5 

1 5 

15 

15 

1 5 

22 

25 

34 

23 

33 

25 

22 

15 

41 

33 

13 


VER. IN I/HA.J.\lNUCc::r: 
O Ol\~ j:;'Z'7 A 1,;;"\ /R'U"'·V....'\.1.i.4.-... ."t/....J A...o.'\!\".l/.<._ .J..,..<_. 

CERRATO/GUIZZA;~DI 

C""' C"\....1' ..Aml_ n IT)'"...\.\..J·('l'T....h...:A-L. A.J...oI ~J, 

" ..... ··./~· c.1 :~l:'>.'"N... \.,..\., V.'-UJ D L:.. ,', 

MOLINAY?I/Z.?\LLO 
CORNO/P:'OVANG 
CODOG!'JELLI;/UTEtJTI 
LAEDERACH/SIGGEN 
Oli "CTAi;>; /'ìPC è:"rn'f 

.. i71.J.. ..... " ....... /~....; ,,;.."\.. ...) Li .... ..I-­

• 	 FI(l.JJClJl~E//r)2(PJ~(;~)NE 
MAS u 
BERETTA/VI'rALI. 
DEL ZUPPO/BARTCLICH 

IHONETTI 
PONS/FINTO 
B/>.1ZANOjGì.U\IA 

G1 P.N I/CHIAPP;jKI 

MATTI t,Zl..G/LAS CH I. 
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AHENDOLA/MASCIA 

SARZANO/TuMASINO 

FREN/C ANOVA 

CICCONC://BAl(Li~SS INA 
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1''''1lù\CAIC A':('f P. 
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17 .. 46 

'17.57 

18. L3 
18 .. 22 

18.30 
18.36 

18 .. 40 

18.49 
18.49 
18.57 
19.01 
19.03 
19.07 
19.09 
19.42 
19.45 
19.49 

19 .. 51 


19 .. 53 

19,.. 55 

2C .16 
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.51 

20.5 l t 
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21.1("; 
21 .12 
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~21.25 
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111 14 CANU/GALLU 21.36 
125 13 BOI/BOI 21 .. 37 
130 13 PELLEGRINI/DE CAt\JNAS 21 .51 
95 25 1~.HBIVERO/BP,CCO 21.53 
41 25 SAPORITI/SGATTI 22.04 
19 1 5 PALL PJ'J cA/AUDIBERT 22.25 
105 23 BERGM~P8CHI/TAGLIORETTI 22.36 
28 42 GARBETTA/flENEGHETTI 22.36 

97 33 PEIRANI/ELIA 22.38 

59 33 ESTE/RUDAZ 22.46 
83 41 PORCU/FRANCESCO 22.54 
110 14 FRATTINI/PITTALIS 23.13 
90 22 BONETTO/DIDONATO 23.59 
64 1 5 HARTINI/HARTINI 24.03 
132 13 PETTI NARO/PE IDDA 24.04 
128 13 FI<ATTINI/CORTI .49 
93 41 AIOLFI/CORTINILIA 26.56 
68 1 5 HADRAU/FRESU 26.59 
1 5 43 l"'lONTALDO/POZZI 35.23 
69 1 5 HELONI/VERCEDIS 38.39 
71 1 5 CAPPELLI/BARONO 1h.02.09 
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72 1 5 SARZANO/TOHASDJO 11 .. 51 
71 1 5 CAPPELLI/BARONE 11 • 
93 41 AIOLFI/CORTIMILIA 12.04 
125 13 BOI/BOI 12.09 
43 25 CUS INAI'I/"CIK" 12.15 
53 33 CAREDDA/VILLAS.~~TA 12.1 8 
19 1 5 PALLM~CA/AUDIBERT 12.20 
110 14 FRATTINI/PITTALIS 12.24 
111 14 CANU/GALLU 12.25 
83 41 PORCU/FRANCESCO 12.27 
117 22 PERAZZO/HONTAGNA 12 .. 33 
36 34 TOSCA/BOSURGI 12.42 
132 13 PETTINARO/PEIDDA 12.48 
97 33 PEIRAl'l"I/ELIA 12.56 
74 1 5 GUCCI/GUCCI 12.59 
59 33 ESTE/RUDAZ 13.03 
55 33 PIERINI/TRONBI 13.10 
38 25 CICCOGNINI/COPPA 13.24 
95 25 AI>1BIVERO/BACCO 13.53 
90 22 BONETTO/DIDONATO 13 .. 58 
128 13 FRATTINI/CORTI 14.09 
68 15 HADRAU/FRESU 1 6.11 
130 13 PELLEGRINI/DE CANNAS 20.38 
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Segue P.S. i1JOll;l C. 11.Ang:iolini 2" 

40 25 aNICO'/DAL BEN 1/1,.53 
71 15 GUCCI/GUCCI 1 4.57 
59 33 ESTE/RUDAZ 15.09 
83 41 PORCU/FRANCESCO 15.11­
132 13 PETTINARO/DEIDDA 15.16 
130 13 PELLEGRINI/DE CANNA SI 15.16 
97 33 PE IRAN l/EL lA 15.33 
90 22 BONETTO/DI DONATO 15 .. 48 
128 13 FRATTINI/CORTI 16.07 
38 25 CICOGNINI/COPPA 16.13 
95 25 AHB IVE RO/BACCO 16.27 
68 15 ~'\DRAU/FRE su 17.30 
88 41 LORENZINI/REALE 19.12 
/D 25 CUSnlATI/IICICK" 27.15 
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3 

14 
7 
76 
10 

40 
48 

'77 
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102 
64 
91 
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75 
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36 
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19 
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14.04 
14 .. 11 
1.1:1-.29 
14. 

14.51 
15 .. 00 
15.00 
15 .. 03 
15 .. '13 
15.15 
15.22 
15",24 
15~38 

J 5.040 
15 ..49 
15. 
16 .. 05 
16 .. 06 

16.2-1 
16*~18 

16,.30 
'1 é ~ 35 
16.47 
"! 6. 
16 .. 59 
17 .. 01 
17.()1 
~i '7 ~C:3 
17.04 
17.10 
17.10 
17.1~) 

17.37 

1S~13 

18.27 
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~~~::2.:.~.:.~~.!~~!:!_~OIl 
128 13 FR/iTI'INI/CORTI 

95 25 ANBIVERO/BACCO 

83 41 PORCU/FRANCESCO 

38 25 CICOGNINI/COPPA 

94 41 RAIMONDI/NARENGHI 

43 25 CU SINATI/ Il CI CK il 

68 ~3 I-rADRAU/FRESU 

90 22 BONETTO/DIDONATO 

41 25 SAPORITI/SGATTI 


18.37 
18.48 
18049 

19000 

19.15 
20.18 
20.31 
21.32 
22.02 


